Rifle Company

Rifle Co
2x Ste

mpany HQ
n SMG team

Rifle Platoon

5x Bre

n Gun & SMLE rifle team

1x PIAT anti-tank team

1x 2-in

ch mortar

Rifle Platoon

7x Bre

n Gun & SMLE rifle team

1x PIAT anti-tank team

1x 2-in

ch mortar

3-inch Mortar Platoon

4x 3-in

ch mortar

Wasp Carrier Patrol
3x Wasp (Flame-thrower)
Universal Carrier Patrol
3x Universal Carrier (MG)
e Arm any or all Universal Carrier (MG) with PIAT anti-tank for +1 point each. (1 selected)

Support

Crocodile Flame-tank Platoon

3x Crocodile (75mm & Flame-thrower)

M10 SP

Anti-tank Platoon

4x M10 (17 pdr)

M10 SP

Anti-tank Platoon

4x M10 (17 pdr)

D-Day British Command Cards
Canadian Division Relentless

Command Card Canadian Division Relentless

Quentin Belgium May 2025
D-Day: British Force

2
Relentless
7
Relentless
6
4
2

21

18

18

e Total number of Rifle Platoons in selected Formations: (2 selected)

D-Day-British

Card List:

LB109
LB122
LB140
LB141
LB144
LB145
LB172

Canadian Division Relentless
3-inch Mortar Platoon

M10 SP Anti-tank Platoon
Rifle Company HQ

Rifle Platoon

Universal Carrier Patrol
Wasp Carrier Patrol
Crocodile Flame-tank Platoon

LB140

LB141

LB141

LB109

LB145

LB144

LB172

LB122

LB122

Unit Count: 10

Pick List:

2
4

12 Bren Gun & SMLE rifle team
Crocodile (75mm & Flame-thrower)

3

W =2 NDNDN

2-inch mortar team
3-inch mortar

M10 (17 pdr)

PIAT anti-tank team
Sten SMG team
Universal Carrier (MG)

2

7

21

18

18

4

British

British

British

LB140 31
57
4

Total Points : 92

Universal Carrier (MG) with PIAT anti-tank

Wasp (Flame-thrower)


Relentless

Relentless





