Quentin Belgium May 2025

D-Day: British Force

Rifle Company					British	LB140	31
Rifle Company HQ			LB140	2	2		
2x Sten SMG team		2		_			
Rifle Platoon			LB141		7		
5x Bren Gun & SMLE rifle team 1x PIAT anti-tank team	Relentless						
1x 2-inch mortar		7					
Rifle Platoon			LB141	9	9		
7x Bren Gun & SMLE rifle team							
1x PIAT anti-tank team	Relentless						
1x 2-inch mortar		9					
3-inch Mortar Platoon			LB109	(6		
4x 3-inch mortar		6		_			
Wasp Carrier Patrol			LB145	4	1		
3x Wasp (Flame-thrower)		4					
Universal Carrier Patrol			LB144	(3		
3x Universal Carrier (MG)		2					
Arm any or all Universal Carrier (MC) with	DIAT anti tank for 11 paint	b	(4 polooto	۵۱			

• Arm any or all Universal Carrier (MG) with PIAT anti-tank for +1 point each. (1 selected)

Support		British	
Crocodile Flame-tank Platoon	LB172	21	
3x Crocodile (75mm & Flame-thrower)	21		
M10 SP Anti-tank Platoon	LB122	18	
4x M10 (17 pdr)	18		
M10 SP Anti-tank Platoon	LB122	18	
4x M10 (17 pdr)	18		

D-Day British Command Cards		British	4
Canadian Division Relentless		4	
Command Card Canadian Division Relentless	2		

• Total number of Rifle Platoons in selected Formations: (2 selected)

D-Day-British Unit Count: 10 Total Points : 92

Card Lis	st:	Pi	ck List:
	Canadian Division Relentless	2	2-inch mortar team
LB109	3-inch Mortar Platoon	4	3-inch mortar
LB122	M10 SP Anti-tank Platoon	12	Pren Gun & SMLE rifle team
LB140	Rifle Company HQ	3	Crocodile (75mm & Flame-thrower)
LB141	Rifle Platoon	8	M10 (17 pdr)
LB144	Universal Carrier Patrol	2	PIAT anti-tank team
LB145	Wasp Carrier Patrol	2	Sten SMG team
LB172	Crocodile Flame-tank Platoon	2	Universal Carrier (MG)
		1	Universal Carrier (MG) with PIAT anti-tank
		3	Wasp (Flame-thrower)